KBS-WCH-01
USER MANUAL  HANDBUCH  HANDLEIDING  MANUEL
DESCRIPTIF  РУКОВОДСТВО ПОЛЬЗОВАТЕЛЯ 
КЕРІВНИЦТВО КОРИСТУВАЧА  INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI
WIRELESS "CHOCOLATE" DESKTOP SET
WIRELESS CHOCOLATE DESKTOP-SET
DRAADLOZE СHOCOLATE DESKTOP SET
KIT SANS FIL "CHOCO"

Features
 2.4 GHz wireless full size keyboard and mouse
 Slimline keyboard with "chocolate" type keys
 3-button wireless optical mouse
 Single USB nano-receiver for both keyboard and mouse
 Battery lifetime of 100 working hours for the mouse and 250 working
hours for the keyboard
Specifications
 Keyboard dimensions 442 x 155 x 26 mm, weight 522 g
 Mouse: 3 buttons, 1200 dpi resolution; dimensions 103 x 65 x 35 mm,
weight 58 g
 Working distance: up to 8 m
 Mouse batteries:2x AAA battery
 Keyboard batteries: 1x AAA batteries
 USB nano receiver: 18 x 14 x 7 mm, weight 1.4 g
3
KBS-WCH-01-BE
WIRELESS "CHOCOLATE" DESKTOP SET
GEMBIRD EUROPE B.V.     http://www.gembird.eu
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
1
4
KBS-WCH-01-BE
WIRELESS "CHOCOLATE" DESKTOP SET
GEMBIRD EUROPE B.V.     http://www.gembird.eu
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
Esc  +    =
2
5
KBS-WCH-01-BE
WIRELESS "CHOCOLATE" DESKTOP SET
GEMBIRD EUROPE B.V.     http://www.gembird.eu
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
3
6
KBS-WCH-01-BE
WIRELESS "CHOCOLATE" DESKTOP SET
GEMBIRD EUROPE B.V.     http://www.gembird.eu
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
(ENG) Declaration of conformity
This product is tested and complies with the
essential requirements of the laws of member
states concerning RED (2014/53/EU). The CE
declaration can be found under
(NL/BE) Verklaring van overeenstemming
Dit product is getest en voldoet aan alle geldende nationale
en Europese richtlijnen en regelgeving met betrekking tot
RED (2014/53/EU). Dit product heeft een CE-markering en
de bijbehorende CE-verklaring van overeenstemming is
beschikbaar op onze website: www.gembird.eu
(FR/BE) Déclaration de conformité
Le produit est contrôlé et rempli les exigences
des directives nationales et de la directive
RED (2014/53/EU). La conformité CE a été
démontrée et les déclarations
correspondantes sont déposées chez le
fabricant a: www.gembird.eu
(DE) Konformitätserklärung
Dieses Produkt wurde getestet und stimmt mit den
grundlegenden Anforderungen der Richtlinie RED
(2014/53/EU)  überein. Die Konformitätserklärung kann auf
unserer Webseite www.gembird.eu  heruntergeladen
werden.
Deklaracja zgodności
Ten produkt został przetestowany i jest zgodny z zasadniczymi wymaganiami przepisów ustawowych państw
członkowskich dotyczących RED (2014/53/EU). Deklaracja CE znajduje się pod adresem www.gembird.eu
7
KBS-WCH-01-BE
WIRELESS "CHOCOLATE" DESKTOP SET
GEMBIRD EUROPE B.V.     http://www.gembird.eu
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
Waste disposal: